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Sack Holder SO-2102

Assembling Diagram

Accessories
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2 | List of parts

Item

Cover

Bolt M6 x 70

Nut1 M6 x 12

Tube

Rubber Belt

Middle holder

Screw M5 x 12

Shaft

Upright

Base

Castor Without Break

Castor With Break

Pedal

Bolt M6 x 30

Nut2 M5 x 5

No
1
[
3
4
O
6
7
8
9

10
11

12

13

14

19

16

Nut3 M6 x 5
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